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MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

LOWER SCHOOL GIRLS

FIN AL

Race 1

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL

1 58 Lucy Davis Year 3 St Josephs

2 79 Florence Gummer Year 4 Wells Cathedral
3 49 Erin Gibbons Year 4 Brookside

4 45 Lola Morland Year 4 Millfield Prep

5 47 Jemima Clarke Year 4 Springmead Prep
6 80 Louise Smith Year 4 Wells Cathedral
7 62 Sofia Jackson-Pinillos Year 4 West Pennard

8 72 Daisy Fuller Year 4 Upton Noble

9 107 Cammie Colins Year 3 Millfield Prep

10 93 Tilly Davis Year 4 Ashcott

11 91 Sienna Loxton Year 3 Ashcott

12 108 Issy Middleton Year 3 Millfield Prep

13 50 Harriet Ford Year 4 Brookside

14 46 Daisy Wright Year 4 Springmead Prep
15 42 Poppy Godwin Year 4 Chewton Mendip
16 85 Tia Valuto Year 3 Wells Cathedral
17 76 Ida Norman Year 4 Upton Noble

18 82 Alice Candlin Year 4 Wells Cathedral
19 81 Tabitha Heaselgrave Year 3 Wells Cathedral
20 74 Issabella Thompson Year 4 Upton Noble

21 2 Taylor Banfield Year 3 St Pauls

22 38 Daisy Wilkins Year 4 Chewton Mendip
23 75 Harriet Frost Year 4 Upton Noble

24 20 Elodie Davies-Wainwright Year 4 St Benedicts

25 53 Bethan Daly Year 4 St Vigor & St John
26 77 Scarlet Kincaid Year 4 Upton Noble

27 73 Martha Kennedy Year 3 Upton Noble

28 63 Siana Wilson Year 4 West Pennard
29 30 Ella Lovell Year 4 Elmhurst

30 31 Saffron Butler Year 4 Elmhurst

31 35 Reannah Medcalf Year 3 Elmhurst

32 24 Tegan Lawton Year 4 St Benedicts

33 95 Ava Donoghue Year 3 Coxley

34 39 Martha Wilkins Year 4 Chewton Mendip
35 86 Xanthe Knott Year 4 Wells Cathedral
36 101 Sophie Williams Year 3 Bruton

37 41 Isla Comer Year 4 Chewton Mendip
38 40 Anya Comer Year 4 Chewton Mendip
39 96 Hazel Allan Year 3 Bruton

40 43 Tully Ellis Year 4 Chewton Mendip
41 17 Phoebe Burrows Year 4 Oakhill

42 55 Emma Giriffin Year 3 St Vigor & St John
43 89 Isabelle Knott Year 3 Wells Cathedral
44 84 Kate Davies Year 3 Wells Cathedral
45 88 Ines Brindle Year 4 Wells Cathedral
46 83 Lily Hastilow Year 4 Wells Cathedral
47 66 Madeleine Miller Year 4 West Pennard
48 54 Billie-Jo Forster Year 3 St Vigor & St John
49 69 Ellie Warren Year 4 Hemmington

50 70 Ellie Winter Year 4 Hemmington

Millfield Junior School

7th October 2014



FINAL

Race 1

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

111
44
104
94
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29
32
27
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542
12
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28
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21
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51
16
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Neve Brautigham
Rosie Lott

Jazmine Reynolds
Maddy Llewellyn
Cally Gore

Aiva Foley

Flossy Willis
Jasmine Shepperd
Holly Phelan-Player
Grace Trunks
Nicole Maczel

Ruby Carlton

Eden Bartin

Megan Brake

Edith Kimber-Holloway
Ellie Bailey

Olivia Warmsley
Melissa McCusker
Jessica Sturgess
Alisha Patch

Year 4
Year 3
Year 4
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 3
Year 3
Year 4
Year 3
Year 4
Year 3
Year 4
Year 3
Year 4
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Hemmington
Chewton Mendip
Bruton

Coxley

Chewton Mendip
Elmhurst
Elmhurst

St Benedicts

St Benedicts
West Pennard
Bruton
Evercreech
Evercreech

St Benedicts
Upton Noble

St Benedicts
Elmhurst
Millfield Prep
Brookside
Oakhill
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MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

LOWER SCHOOL BOYS
POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL
1 201 Alex Stevens Year 4 St Pauls
2 315 Benny Morgan Year 4 Ashcott
3 301 Oscar Boorman Year 3 East Brent First
4 242 Will Thomas Year 4 Millfield Prep
5 272 Laurie Gilroy Year 4 West Pennard
6 267 Soloman Boatwright Year 3 West Pennard
7 234 Joe Taylor Year 4 Elmhurst
8 318 Freddie Cameron Year 4 Ashcott
9 244 Jonny Cox Year 4 Springmead Prep
10 245 Oliver White Year 4 Springmead Prep
11 332 Christopher Weeks Year 3 Ashcott
12 213 Max Dyer Year 4 Horrington
13 333 Leo Clark Year 4 St Benedicts
14 316 Ben Quinn Year 4 Ashcott
15 302 Ralf Warner Year 3 Wells Cathedral
16 238 Billy Bown Year 4 Chewton Mendip
17 266 Owen Dukes Year 3 West Pennard
18 265 Milan Messemer Year 3 West Pennard
19 205 James Leadbeater Year 4 St Pauls
20 291 Edward Cooper Year 4 Upton Noble
21 285 George Merrick Year 3 Hemmington
22 330 Ellis James Year 3 Millfield Prep
23 273 Harrison Page Year 4 St Aldhelms
24 326 Lawerence Knight Year 4 Bruton
25 325 Max Drescher Year 4 Bruton
26 204 Callum Harris Year 4 St Pauls
27 324 Joss Brook Year 4 Bruton
28 211 Jasper Winston Year 4 Horrington
29 317 George Wonham Year 4 Ashcott
30 298 Harvey Pearn Year 4 East Brent First
31 299 Kenny Poole Year 4 East Brent First
32 241 Alfie Lott Year 3 Chewton Mendip
33 214 Scott Rackstraw Year 4 Horrington
34 239 Sebastian Mitton Year 4 Chewton Mendip
35 230 James Manley Year 4 St Benedicts
36 313 Oliver Stone Year 3 Ashcott
37 303 Archie Mycock Year 4 Wells Cathedral
38 281 Harley Wiltshire Year 2 St Aldhelms
39 259 Santino Wiltshire Year 3 St Josephs
40 203 Joseph Hodges Year 4 St Pauls
41 295 Cyrus Javvi Year 4 Upton Noble
42 218 Ollie Wright Year 4 Evercreech
43 304 Alex Jones Year 3 Wells Cathedral
44 327 Jack Miller Year 4 Bruton
45 227 Jack Rohun Year 4 St Benedicts
46 217 Harrison Roberts Year 4 Evercreech
47 261 George Peters Year 3 St Josephs
48 209 Ashton Miller Year 3 St Pauls
49 246 Reuben Poggiali Year 4 Brookside
50 307 Sam Webster Year 3 Wells Cathedral
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Oliver Stankiewicz
Thomas O'Hagan
Zac Blake

Michael Archibald
Ben Ross

Jacub Szakiel
George Milton Parry
Louie Nation

Frank Fitzgerald
Alfie Rayner
Ethanael Nicholls
Hayden Bown
Arthur Bentley

Max Masters

Oliver Constanza
Billy Carlton

Freddy Godden
Ollie Harris

Charlie Cayford
James Langley

Rio Bundy

Rafael Mayhew
Ruben Laudicina
Harrison Kitteringham
Lewis Borodale
Josh Bradley

Jaxon Saunders-Whitten
Harrison Wolff
Joshua Mowat
William Higgs

Alex Bolton

William Leggett
Oliver Wilkins
Archer Kerridge
Alex Owen

Archie Dibben
Owen Fox

Eddie Hadden-Stavely
Billy Cary

Freddie Griffiths
Solomon Cooley
Oliver Coles
Anthony Binu
Christian Phillips
Harry Neale

Ethan Chalfont-Giriffin
Lewis Glover
Samuel Reynolds
Tobi Bagatelas-Curtis
Ronnie Austin
Tobias Goodman
Jem Worley

Jason Kibblewhite

Year 3
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 3
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
Year 4
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Year 2
Year 4
Year 3
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Wells Cathedral
Wells Cathedral
West Pennard
St Pauls
Elmhurst

St Pauls

St Aldhelms

St Benedicts
Upton Noble
Elmhurst

Upton Noble
Upton Noble

St Benedicts
Upton Noble
Brookside
Evercreech

St Aldhelms

St Aldhelms
Upton Noble

St Pauls

Upton Noble
Wells Cathedral
St Josephs
Coxley

St Vigor & St John

Ashcott

Springmead Prep

West Pennard
Chewton Mendip
Brookside
Brookside

St Benedicts

St Pauls

West Pennard
St Aldhelms
Oakhill

St Benedicts
Ashcott

Upton Noble
Wells Cathedral
Horrington

St Benedicts

St Benedicts

St Josephs

St Aldhelms
Wells Cathedral
Hemmington
Bruton

West Pennard
St Benedicts
East Brent First
St Aldhelms

St Pauls
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104 311 Felix Rackstraw Year 3 Wells Cathedral

Race 1 Millfield Junior School 7th October 2014
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MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

UPPER SCHOOL GIRLS
POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL
1 491 Bali Chapman Year 5 St Aldhelms
2 495 Megan Bevan Year 6 Upton Noble
3 457 Freya Buglass Year 5 Springmead Prep
4 509 Ellie Chivers Year 6 St Cuthberts
5 503 Alicia Crees Year 5 Upton Noble
6 508 Heidi Stillwell Year 6 St Cuthberts
7 404 Grace Ashurst Year 6 Hugh Sexey
8 444 Ruby Smith Year 6 Millfield Prep
9 507 Gemima Stillwell Year 6 St Cuthberts
10 445 Charlotte Taylor Year 6 Millfield Prep
11 441 Charlotte Gouldby Year 5 Millfield Prep
12 440 Jasmine Caley Year 5 Millfield Prep
13 497 Gretel White Year 5 Upton Noble
14 499 Monica Oakley Year 6 Upton Noble
15 453 Caitlin Mcloughlin Year 6 Millfield Prep
16 430 Roxanne Law Year 6 St Benedicts
17 420 Izzy Dyer Year 6 Horrington
18 490 Erin Hinton Year 6 St Aldhelms
19 500 Lily Thompson Year 5 Upton Noble
20 433 Emily Medcalf Year 6 Elmhurst
21 432 Jessica Curtis Year 6 Elmhurst
22 431 Holly Clark Year 6 Elmhurst
23 461 Anna Rose Year 6 Brookside
24 401 Hannah Carter Year 5 Hugh Sexey
25 475 Gabriella Phillips Year 6 St Josephs
26 410 Ivana Eamesova Year 5 Hugh Sexey
27 550 Harriet Jensen Year 5 Millfield Prep
28 447 Emily O'Dell Year 6 Millfield Prep
29 442 Tilly Standen-McDougal Year 5 Millfield Prep
30 402 Freya Cooper Year 5 Hugh Sexey
31 443 India Rose-Owen Year 6 Millfield Prep
32 448 Rebecca Stowell Year 6 Millfield Prep
33 549 Maisie Loader Year 5 Hugh Sexey
34 405 Lily Rigby Year 6 Hugh Sexey
35 539 Freya Donoghue Year 5 Coxley
36 489 Alice Rielly Year 6 St Aldhelms
37 450 Maddie Calvesbert-Sharp Year 6 Millfield Prep
38 496 Maeve Devlin Year 5 Upton Noble
39 449 Amy Seal Year 6 Millfield Prep
40 403 Isabelle Clarke Year 5 Hugh Sexey
41 456 Arabella Goff Year 6 Springmead Prep
42 455 Anastacia Case Year 6 Springmead Prep
43 408 Melissa Neill Year 5 Hugh Sexey
44 515 Mia Kench Year 6 Wells Cathedral
45 521 Frankie Pickman Year 6 Wells Cathedral
46 532 Orane Loxton Year 5 Ashcott
47 421 Imogen Bartin Year 5 Evercreech
48 520 Lilly Thomas Year 6 Wells Cathedral
49 540 Gracie-Anne Cotton Year 6 Coxley
50 518 Hetta Falzon Year 6 Wells Cathedral
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480
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Isabelle Walker

Tilly Cox - Thompson

Alice Cayford
Ava White

Anna Crichton
Millie Roberts
Jemima Ryles

Blossom Hammerton

Kitty Humphreys

Jemima Shakespeare

Katie Robertson

Samantha Johnson

Ruby Varney
Aimee Collins
Jessica Gerrard
Abigail Cooper
Isobella Jarrett
Amalia Page

Ann Worley

Lilly Talbot

Millie Slater

Kate Darley
Annabel Staphens
Abby Sparrow
Ayesha Davie
Tegan Weston
Alice Forrester
Evie Curtis
Poppy Hilton
Kirsty Roberts
Seraphina Comer
Georgina Dutton
Amelie Burrows
Leah Rialis
Amione Gutteridge
Maisy Davis
Sophia King

Erin Holly

Kirsty Carver
Sophie Rogers
Millie Dix

Ella Hodgson
Olivia Adams
Emily Willis
Abigail Hearne
Rosie Straker
Josie Quenon
Molly-Marie Brake

Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5

Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5

Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
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Elmhurst

St Aldhelms
Upton Noble

St Josephs
Upton Noble

St Vigor & St John
Hugh Sexey
Wells Cathedral
St Josephs
Springmead Prep
Horrington

Wells Cathedral
Ashcott

Upton Noble
Brookside

Upton Noble

St Josephs

St Aldhelms

St Aldhelms

St Cuthberts
Hugh Sexey
Hugh Sexey
Stoberry Park
Springmead Prep
Oakhill

St Cuthberts
West Pennard
West Pennard
Stoberry Park

St Vigor & St John
Chewton Mendip
St Vigor & St John
Ashcott

Hugh Sexey

St Benedicts
Ashcott

Ashcott

St Pauls

St Pauls

Bruton

West Pennard
Hugh Sexey
Wells Cathedral
West Pennard
West Pennard
Upton Noble

St Josephs

St Benedicts
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UPPER SCHOOL BOYS
POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL
1 658 Billy Nurse Year 6 Millfield Prep
2 712 Ben George Year 5 Upton Noble
3 737 Max Warner Year 6 Wells Cathedral
4 615 Finley Bulger Year 6 St Pauls
5 698 Benjamin Lawson Year 6 West Pennard
6 656 Patrick Salisury Year 5 Millfield Prep
7 679 Harvey Andrews Year 5 St Vigor & St John
8 713 Morris Moore Year 5 Upton Noble
9 657 Artem Sinhaievskyi Year 5 Millfield Prep
10 739 Oskar Edwards Year 5 Wells Cathedral
11 735 Charlie Wadman Year 6 Butleigh
12 608 Matthew Nicolaides Year 6 Hugh Sexey
13 668 Dillon Tollworthy Year 5 Springmead Prep
14 609 Jack Boston Year 5 Hugh Sexey
15 683 Louis Norman Year 5 St Vigor & St John
16 662 Aedhan Griffith-Mccann Year 6 Millfield Prep
17 623 James Carr Year 5 Oakhill
18 701 Ryan Kennedy Year 6 St Aldhelms
19 763 Christian Clark Year 6 Ashcott
20 644 Fabian Edgar Year 6 Elmhurst
21 671 Lewis Miller Year 5 Springmead Prep
22 610 Ewan Duckett Year 5 Hugh Sexey
23 675 Toby Webster Year 5 Brookside
24 740 Sebastian Stankiewicz Year 5 Wells Cathedral
25 719 Louis Smith-Bingham Year 6 Upton Noble
26 690 Max Ambrosini Year 6 St Josephs
27 729 Kia Murrell Year 6 St Cuthberts
28 643 Jake Fouracres Year 6 Elmhurst
29 678 Bradley Andrews Year 5 St Vigor & St John
30 645 Regan Donohue Year 6 Elmhurst
31 667 Beau Morgan Year 5 Springmead Prep
32 711 Tom Merrick Year 5 Hemmington
33 714 Sam Harry Year 5 Upton Noble
34 775 Rufus Goulding Year 6 Bruton
35 659 Logan Mitchell-Harris Year 6 Millfield Prep
36 715 Tom Curry Year 5 Upton Noble
37 676 Olly Sturgess Year 5 Brookside
38 757 loan Manning Year 5 Ashcott
39 622 Toby Watson Year 6 Horrington
40 618 Joe Davis Year 5 Horrington
41 661 James Maxfield Year 6 Millfield Prep
42 672 Louis Donson Year 5 Springmead Prep
43 625 Joe Evemy Bradley Year 5 Oakhill
44 606 Owen Toleman Year 6 Hugh Sexey
45 725 Isaac Gooch Year 5 Priddy & St Lawrences
46 726 David Rich Year 5 Priddy & St Lawrences
47 755 Ash Ravens-Stephens Stoberry Park
48 759 William Edmunds Year 5 Ashcott
49 730 Corey Stjohn Year 6 St Cuthberts
50 607 Charlie Jackson Year 6 Hugh Sexey

Race 1

Millfield Junior School
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720
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604
743
681
600
617
614
761
686
778
694
732
687
734
706
680
689
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717
613
744
634
641
664
633
704
665
723
736
677
640
691
718
685
616
716
774
758
765
647
733
769
770
611
780
779
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Cole Raymont-Nicholls
Oliver Mallett
George Chant
Gus Wilkins

Ollie Garstang
Edmund Sage
Ruben Fitzgerald
Freddie Rackstraw
Sam Relf

Toby Webster
Harvey Seviour
Jake Toleman
Kamil Szakiel
George Langley
Alex Cameron
Leon Leese

Sam Jordan
George Shaw
Cole Rostron
Ethan Bendall

Ed Yates

Kit Worley

Ewan Hipperson
Aodhan Engledow
Thomas Conquest
Nicholas Bown
Connor Hood
Daniel Jones
Liam Salter

Leevi Higgins
Rafei Maxwell
Jack Rolls

Liam Kennedy
Alexander Mayman
Ben Lusty

Archie Daniels
Sam Bolton
Sammy Budd
Joseph Phillips
Cameron Bundy
Patrick Griffin
Ethan Andrews
Jos Maxey

Dillon Forbes
George Southon
Dubhghall Blair
Emre Terzi

Tom Sealey

Zac Markusson
Samuel Piper
Jacob Westbrook
Isaac Nicholls
Tim Pethers

Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 6
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
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Ashcott

Millfield Prep

St Benedicts
Chewton Mendip
St Cuthberts
Upton Noble
Upton Noble
Wells Cathedral
Hugh Sexey
Wells Cathedral
St Vigor & St John
Hugh Sexey

St Pauls

St Pauls

Ashcott

St Vigor & St John
St Vigor & St John
West Pennard

St Cuthberts

St Vigor & St John
St Cuthberts

St Aldhelms

St Vigor & St John
St Josephs
Chewton Mendip
Upton Noble

St Pauls

Wells Cathedral
St Benedicts

St Benedicts
Millfield Prep

St Benedicts

St Aldhelms
Millfield Prep
Upton Noble
Butleigh
Brookside

St Benedicts

St Josephs

Upton Noble

St Vigor & St John
St Pauls

Upton Noble
Bruton

Ashcott

Coxley

Elmhurst

St Cuthberts
Bruton

Bruton

Hugh Sexey

Hugh Sexey

Hugh Sexey
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751
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747
721
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749
628
650
642
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Orlando Borodale
Ronnie Newton
Declan Bown
Charles Benson
Billy Watts
Joshua Gardiner

Charlie Mabey-Moore

Michael Jones
Jacob Wilkins
William Phillips
Jacob Millard
Oscar Kelly
Finlay Willson
Jimmy Wright
Eathan Beaton
Ryan Gardiner
Connor Dibben
Alex Rayner
Youssef Louzi

Year 6
Year 5
Year 6

Year 5

Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 6
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5
Year 5

Year 6

Year 6
Year 6
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St Vigor & St John
Hugh Sexey
Chewton Mendip
Stoberry Park

St Benedicts
Stoberry Park
Upton Noble

St Benedicts
Hugh Sexey
Hugh Sexey

St Benedicts
Hugh Sexey
Bruton
Springmead Prep
Bruton

Stoberry Park
Oakhill

Elmhurst

St Benedicts
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Race 1

LSG TEAMS
SCHOOL

Wells Cathedral
Millfield Prep
Upton Noble
Chewton Mendip
West Pennard
Brookside
Elmhurst

St Benedicts

St Vigor & St John
Bruton
Hemmington
Springmead Prep
Ashcott

Coxley

Oakhill

St Josephs

St Pauls

LSB TEAMS
SCHOOL

Ashcott

West Pennard

St Pauls

East Brent First
Horrington
Bruton

Chewton Mendip
St Benedicts
Wells Cathedral
Springmead Prep
St Aldhelms
Upton Noble
Elmhurst

St Josephs
Brookside
Millfield Prep
Hemmington
Coxley

St Vigor & St John
Oakhill

Millfield Junior School

TOTAL

24
25
45
71
82
85
90
114
115
128
150
19
21
87
111

21

TOTAL

21
28
46
64
73
76
82
93
95
96
118
120
122
159
194
26
118
74
75
86
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USG TEAMS

SCHOOL TOTAL
St Cuthberts 19
Upton Noble 20
Millfield Prep 29
St Aldhelms 55
Hugh Sexey 57
Elmhurst 63
Springmead Prep 86
Wells Cathedral 137
St Josephs 138
Ashcott 192
St Benedicts 199
St Vigor & St John 218
West Pennard 246
Horrington 78
Coxley 84
Brookside 88
Stoberry Park 152
St Pauls 177
Oakhill 75
Chewton Mendip 81
Bruton 90
USB TEAMS

SCHOOL TOTAL
Millfield Prep 16
Upton Noble 35
Wells Cathedral 37
Hugh Sexey 48
St Vigor & St John 51
Springmead Prep 65
Elmhurst 78
Ashcott 105
St Cuthberts 131
St Pauls 131
Brookside 147
St Aldhelms 173
Oakhill 180
St Josephs 189
St Benedicts 212
Bruton 227
Chewton Mendip 235
Stoberry Park 263
West Pennard 73
Horrington 79
Priddy & St Lawrences 91
Butleigh 97
Hemmington 32
Coxley 96

Millfield Junior School

SCORERS
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7,43, 120)
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